
 
 
 

Undergraduate Cancer Genomics Short Course 
July 8 – July 19, 2024 

 
SAMPLE SCHEDULE  

*subject to change* 
 
 

o All LIVE, synchronous sessions will be on Zoom at 1pm Eastern Time (12pm CT/11am 
MT/10am PT) for all levels of engagement (Tiers I, II, and III) 

o Asynchronous assignments are required for Tiers II and III 
o GROUP sessions are required only for students who choose Tier III engagement 

 
 

Date Activity 
Monday July 8 LIVE Session:  Welcome & Researcher/Clinician Presentation 

Asynchronous assignment:  Pre-course check-in 
Tuesday July 9 GROUP Session:  Introduction to groups & inquiry project 

Asynchronous assignment:  Discussion board post  
Wednesday July 10 LIVE Session:  Hallmarks of Cancer 
Thursday July 11 LIVE Session:  Researcher/Clinician Presentation 

Office hours (optional) 
Friday July 12 Group Session:  Peer-teaching presentations 
Monday July 15 LIVE Session:  Researcher/Clinician Presentation 

Asynchronous assignment:  Discussion board post 
Tuesday July 16 LIVE Session:  Variant Clinical Significance 
Wednesday July 17 LIVE Session:  Cancer Disparities 
Thursday July 18 LIVE Session:  Researcher/Clinician Presentation 

Asynchronous assignment:  Discussion board post 
Friday July 19  GROUP Session:  Inquiry project presentations 

 


